

Piedrafina Residential Limited Warranty

PF Surfaces the Company, as seller, warrants the original purchaser of Piedrafina products for a period of two (2) years from the original date of installation. The warranty applies only to the material against any manufacturers defects. The warranty does not apply to improper application, fabrication and/or installation, improper maintenance or other causes that would result outside of manufacturing defects.

Piedrafina is manufactured utilizing natural marble. Therefore many characteristics that are inherent to natural marble will be present in the product. These characteristics may include such things as variance in aggregate size, small pits, and differences in color. These are the distinguishing features of a natural product and not considered defects.

In the event that a failure does occur in the first two (2) years then PF Surfaces the Company at its expense will provide replacement material. PF Surfaces the Company will not provide the cost of labor for fabricating, removing or repairing the damaged material or any damage that may occur as a result of reinstalling new product.

All warranties must be registered through the PF Surfaces Company website at www.pfsurfaces.com or by contacting a company representative and obtaining a registration form within one (1) year of installation. The warranty is not transferable and subsequent purchasers will not be covered through this limited warranty.

In order to make a claim under the terms of this warranty the purchaser must complete a warranty claim form. A warranty claim form may be obtained by email at info@pfsurfaces.com or by contacting Piedrafina at 888-852-5343.

PF SURFACES 935 E. Scotts Ave. Stockton CA, 95203 www.PFsurfaces.com